
■Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences　人文社会科学部

161465

161594

161635

161270

161275

Law　法学科 Not applicable

161064

161540

7 applicants

■Faculty of Informatics　情報学部

Information Arts　情報社会学科 161643

Computer Science　情報科学科 161314

Behavior Informatics　行動情報学科 Not applicable

2 applicants

■Faculty of Science　理学部

All Departments　全学科 Not applicable

■Faculty of Engineering　工学部

161039

161051

161063

161536

161024

161321

161343

Electronics and Materials Science　電子物質科学科 161320

Applied Chemistry and Biochemical Engineering　化学バイオ工学科 161069

Mathematical and Systems Engineering　数理システム工学科 Not applicable

9 applicants

■Faculty of Agriculture　農学部

All Departments　全学科 Not applicable

*All successful applicants are notified by email.

静岡大学 外国人留学生特別入試　アジアブリッジプログラム2016年度第1回入試　合格者一覧

Successful Applicants of Asia Bridge Program 2016
(1st application period)

Economics　経済学科

Social and Human Studies　社会学科

Language and Literature　言語文化学科

Mechanical Engineering　機械工学科

Electrical and Electronic Engineering　電気電子工学科


